Offentlig sgkerliste -
878 - Gieddebargu aigodagas 2025/Feltarbeid for sesongen 2025

Antall sgkere:
Antall kvinner:
Antall menn:
Hvorav trukket seg:

ID Fornavn

1

N

[S2EF ~ OV)

O o

10

11
12
13

14

15
16

Ingvild
Haraldsdatt
er

Jens
Jvrestrand

heaika
Pawel

Ingrid
Johanne

Henrik
Nielsen

Jenny
Gyllensten

Tor-Ketil

Torstein
Bjerkestran
d

Tuva

Oscar
Annika

Harald
Bugge

Kristoffer
Mahtte
Niillas
Heidi

Ole Mattis

21
7
14
0

Etternavn

Johns

Rysjedal

somby
Dzierzynski
Berger

Solberg
Alvestad
Krokmyrdal
Skaret
Stavg

Vardund
Soderlind
Midthjell

Lalla Nygard

Westgaard
Siri

32

27

41
29
28

28

30

57

28

25

23
55
40

Alder Naveerende stilling

Formidler

Jouranlistikkstudent

ingenigr/saksbehandler
Geo Developer
Bartender

Ingen
Arbeidsledig
Ingen

Tillkallingsvikar

Museumsformidler og -
vert

Formidler
Skogskonsulent
Freelance arkeolog

student

Arbeidsledig
Radgiver
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Sted
Hammerfest
Bodg

tromsg
Lejre
Trondheim

Hegra
Oslo
Tromsg
Frei
Trondheim

Oslo
Ornskoldsvik
STEINKJER

Kautokeino

Trondheim
Jarfjord

Kjgnn

Kvinne

Mann

Mann
Mann

Kvinne

Mann

Kvinne

Mann

Mann

Kvinne

Mann
Kvinne
Mann

Mann

Kvinne

Mann



17 Tore
18 Gunhild

19 Johan
20 Torgeir

21 Sigurd
Kjeka

Berstad
Engum

Stavnes
Borgchstein

Grgtte
Nordkild
Wrangell

31

29

31
45
26

Arbeidssgker
Feltarkeolog

Assistent/arbeidsgker
Stipendiat i arkeologi
Student
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Elverum
Molde

Bergen
Tromsg
Beerum

Mann

Kvinne

Mann
Mann
Mann



